Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Power Inductors
E
1 2
Q
3
P 1 W

Part No.
Inductance (at 20 °C)✽1
Rated current
(A)✽2
Rated current
(ref)
(A)✽3
DC resistance
(at 20 °C)
(mΩ) max.
L0 at 0A L1 ✽4
(μH) (μH)
Measurement
current
(A)
ETQP1WR47WFP 0.47±20 % (0.42) 5.5 5.5 6.7 19.2
ETQP1W1R0WFP 1.00±20 % (0.87) 4.4 4.4 4.5 46.5
ETQP1W2R2WFP 2.20±20 % (1.80) 3.4 3.4 3.5 77.3
ETQP1W3R3WFP 3.30±20 % (2.70) 2.8 2.8 3.0 103.0
ETQP1W4R7WFP 4.70±20 % (3.90) 2.2 2.2 2.3 168.0
Standard Packing Quantity (Minimum Quantity/Packing Unit)
May. 201505
3575976
終息E